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100 m men Final T12/13/38

38 Chida, Mohamed Farhad
38 Saidi, Abbes

12 Alyahiyai, Seoud

13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar

100 m men Final T20

20 Alfurawi, Ala

20 Malallah, Hareb

20 Al Amiri, Khalifa

20 Moosa Albalooshi, Moossa
20 Al Kassab, Salah

20 Ahmed Eissa, Hassan

100 m wheelchair men Final T33/34

34 Ktila, Walid

34 MOBRE, Sebastien
34 Hammadi, Mohamed
33 Almutairi, Ahmad

34 Alkindi, Mohamed
51 Osborne, Stephen

100 m men Final T35/36/42/44

36 Kharlamov, Sergey
44 Petrov, lliyan

35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa
36 Fathallah, Othman
42 ., Gyanender Singh

100 m men Final T37

37 Pasantas, Andreas

37 Obaida, Qosai

37 Al-Jaal, Abdulhameed Naji
37 Kalkayev, Amanat

37 Al-Marri, Rashed Salem
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-1,8
Tunisia
Tunisia
AlAin Club for the Disabled
Bulgaria

1982
1983
1991
1991

-1,8

1987
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Libya

Dubai Club for special sports
Dubai Club for special sports
Dubai Club for special sports
Dubai Club for special sports
Dubai Club for special sports

-2,9

Tunisia

France

Al Thigah club
Kuwait
Khorfakkan club
Great Britain

1985
1981
1985
1994
1985
1963

1970
1988
1993
1900
1978

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Qatar

Dubai Club for special sports
India

-1,7

1991
1900
1996
1991
1991

Cyprus

Al Thigah club
Qatar
Kazakhstan
Qatar

18.03.2012

11,80 sec.
13,14 sec.
DNS
DNS

18.03.2012

11,66 sec.
12,58 sec.
13,04 sec.
13,25 sec.
14,54 sec.
15,36 sec.

18.03.2012

17,36 sec.
17,44 sec.
17,77 sec.
19,64 sec.
22,59 sec.

DNS

18.03.2012

14,17 sec.
14,78 sec.
16,79 sec.
18,38 sec.

DNS

18.03.2012

13,45 sec.
15,61 sec.
DNS
DNS
DNS
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100 m men Final T46 -0,2 18.03.2012
1. 46 Aresti, Antonis 1983 Cyprus 11,23 sec.
2. 46 Ayuba, Abdullahi Chele 1989 Nigeria 11,54 sec.
3. 46 Alkhaldi, Saeed 1983 Saudi Arabia 11,73 sec.
4. 46 Gomez, Rubeng 1986 Venezuela 11,87 sec.
5. 46 Martinez, Willy 1984 Venezuela 11,89 sec.
6. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Al Thigah club 12,03 sec.
7. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 12,98 sec.

100 m wheelchair men Final T51/52 -1,3 18.03.2012
1. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 18,93 sec.
2. 52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 22,10 sec.
3. 52 Price, James 1978 Great Britain 22,72 sec.
4. 51 Osborne, Stephen 1963 Great Britain 25,56 sec.

100 m wheelchair men Final T53 -4,0 18.03.2012
1. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 16,46 sec.
2. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 16,70 sec.
3. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 AlAin Club for the Disabled 16,87 sec.
4. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 17,06 sec.
5. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 17,07 sec.
6. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 19,86 sec.
7. 53 Kalymbetov, Yermek 1991 Kazakhstan 20,81 sec.

100 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T54 -2,9 18.03.2012
1. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan club 16,04 sec.
2. 54 Akanni, Jelili 1900 Nigeria 16,58 sec.
3. 54 Omojola, Alinco 1989 Nigeria 16,97 sec.
4. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 17,94 sec.
5. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan club 18,56 sec.
6. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club 18,78 sec.

54 Yousef Othman, Mohamed 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS

54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DQ
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100 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54 -1,3 18.03.2012
1. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain 15,07 sec.
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 15,19 sec.
3. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 15,68 sec.
4. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 15,97 sec.
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 15,99 sec.
6. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 16,45 sec.
7. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1992 Venezuela 17,46 sec.
8. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroon 17,68 sec.

100 m wheelchair men Time-race 3 T54 -0,7 18.03.2012
1. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 14,63 sec.
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 14,87 sec.
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,19 sec.
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 15,27 sec.
5. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 15,57 sec.
6. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 15,80 sec.

54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia DNS
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RESULTS

100 m wheelchair men ranking order T54

54 Tahti, Leo Pekka

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Chiassaro, Richard
54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Almers, Niklas

54 Valladares, Juan

54 Yahmed, Slah

54 Balde, Alhassane

. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim

. 54 Ansorg, Pascal

. 54 Akanni, Jelili

. 54 Omojola, Alinco

. 54 Sierra, Adrian

. 54 Gobe, Christian

. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A.
. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz

. 54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Yousef Othman, Mohamed
54 Mohammad, Fahad
54 Aouadi, Ahmed

200 m men Final T12/13

12 Salimov, Islam

13 Khan, Furquan Ahmad
13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar
12 Said, Abdulmagid

12 Alyahiyai, Seoud
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1983
1989
1981
1979
1986
1991
1980
1980
1985
1991
1991
1978
1994
1900
1989
1992
1977
1994
1988
1998
1900
1993
1978

1989
1990
1991
1985
1991

('; IPC ATHLETICS

Finland

Germany

Great Britain

Dubai Club for special sports
Tunisia

Sweden

Venezuela

Tunisia

Germany

AlAin Club for the Disabled
AlAin Club for the Disabled
Khorfakkan club

Germany

Nigeria

Nigeria

Venezuela

Cameroon

Kuwait

Khorfakkan club

Al Thigah club

Dubai Club for special sports
Dubai Club for special sports
Tunisia

+1,3

Kazakhstan

India

Bulgaria

Libya

AlAin Club for the Disabled

18.03.2012

14,63 sec.
14,87 sec.
15,07 sec.
15,19 sec.
15,19 sec.
15,27 sec.
15,57 sec.
15,68 sec.
15,80 sec.
15,97 sec.
15,99 sec.
16,04 sec.
16,45 sec.
16,58 sec.
16,97 sec.
17,46 sec.
17,68 sec.
17,94 sec.
18,56 sec.
18,78 sec.
DNS

DQ

DNS

19.03.2012

25,76 sec.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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RESULTS
200 m men Final T20 +1,7
1. 20 Malallah, Hareb 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 24,69 sec.
2. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 25,55 sec.
3. 20 Nusrat, Omar Ramadan Al 1982 Libya 25,98 sec.
4. 20 Moosa Albalooshi, Moossa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 26,24 sec.
5. 20 Ahmed Eissa, Hassan 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 33,43 sec.
20 Salem, Adnan 1900 Al Thigah club DNS
20 Al Kassab, Salah 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
200 m wheelchair men Final T33/34 +0,4 19.03.2012
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,68 sec.
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Al Thigah club 30,71 sec.
3. 34 MOBRE, Sebastien 1981 France 30,93 sec.
4. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 35,27 sec.
5. 34 Alkindi, Mohamed 1985 Khorfakkan club 45,37 sec.
New African Record by Walid Ktila, TUN
200 m men Final T35/37 +1,3 19.03.2012
1. 37 Pasantas, Andreas 1991 Cyprus 27,83 sec.
2. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan 28,67 sec.
3. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 29,05 sec.
4. 37 Al-Jaal, Abdulhameed Naiji 1996 Qatar 31,22 sec.
5. 37 Obaida, Qosai 1900 Al Thigah club 31,81 sec.
6. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 35,14 sec.
37 Al-Marri, Rashed Salem 1991 Qatar DNS
200 m men Final T38/46 19.03.2012
1. 46 Aresti, Antonis 1983 Cyprus 22,88 sec.
2. 46 Ayuba, Abdullahi Chele 1989 Nigeria 23,44 sec.
3. 38 Chida, Mohamend Farha 1982 Tunisia 23,53 sec.
4. 46 Martinez, Willy 1984 Venezuela 23,84 sec.
5. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Al Thigah club 24,46 sec.
46 Gomez, Rubeng 1986 Venezuela DNS
38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia DNS

19
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200 m wheelchair men Final T51/52 +1,8 19.03.2012
1. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 32,68 sec.
2. 52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 36,69 sec.
3. 52 Price, James 1978 Great Britain 38,73 sec.
4. 51 Osborne, Stephen 1963 Great Britain 45,03 sec.

200 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T53 +0,4 19.03.2012
1. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 29,21 sec.
2. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 30,96 sec.
3. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 31,66 sec.
4. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 34,68 sec.
5. 53 Kalymbetov, Yermek 1991 Kazakhstan 37,78 sec.

200 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T53 +1,0 19.03.2012
1. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 27,71 sec.
2. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 28,30 sec.
3. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 28,74 sec.
4. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 AlAin Club for the Disabled 29,17 sec.
5. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled 29,49 sec.

53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia DNS

200 m wheelchair men ranking order T53 19.03.2012
1. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 27,71 sec.
2. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 28,30 sec.
3. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 28,74 sec.
4. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 AlAin Club for the Disabled 29,17 sec.
5. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 29,21 sec.
6. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled 29,49 sec.
7. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 30,96 sec.
8. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 31,66 sec.
9. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 34,68 sec.
10. 53 Kalymbetov, Yermek 1991 Kazakhstan 37,78 sec.

53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia DNS
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200 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T54 +0,9 19.03.2012
1. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan club 27,64 sec.
2. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 29,00 sec.
3. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club 31,67 sec.
4. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 31,82 sec.
5. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 31,97 sec.
6. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan club 31,99 sec.
54 Yousef Othman, Mohamed 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
200 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T54 +0,1 19.03.2012
1. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 25,55 sec.
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 25,85 sec.
3. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain 26,50 sec.
4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 26,56 sec.
5. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 27,20 sec.
6. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 27,67 sec.
7. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 28,09 sec.
8. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1992 Venezuela 30,36 sec.
200 m wheelchair men ranking order T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 25,55 sec.
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 25,85 sec.
3. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain 26,50 sec.
4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 26,56 sec.
5. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 27,20 sec.
6. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan club 27,64 sec.
7. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 27,67 sec.
8. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 28,09 sec.
9. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 29,00 sec.
10. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1992 Venezuela 30,36 sec.
11. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club 31,67 sec.
12. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 31,82 sec.
13. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 31,97 sec.
14. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan club 31,99 sec.
54 Yousef Othman, Mohamed 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
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400 m men Final T12/13/20/38

38 Chida, Mohamend Farha
13 Lahouel, Achraf

38 Saidi, Abbes

12 Salimov, Islam

20 Malallah, Hareb

20 Adib, Tariq

400 m wheelchair men Final T33/34/51/52

34 Ktila, Walid

34 MOBRE, Sebastien
52 Boesch, Beat

52 Smith, Rob

52 Price, James
51 Osborne, Stephen
33 Almutairi, Ahmad

New African Record by Walid Ktila, TUN

whN e

agrLODE

400 m men Final T46

46 Martinez, Willy
46 Rodriguez, Luis Fernando

46 Ouadie, Adil

46 Aresti, Antonis
46 Alblooshi, Yahya

400 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T53

53 Kasumaj, Edison
53 Vogel, Korsan
53 Villiger, Cornel
53 Rabeau, Vincent
53 Sutter, Markus
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RESULTS

18.03.2012

1982 Tunisia 52,45 sec.

1994 Tunisia 53,12 sec.

1983 Tunisia 53,72 sec.

1989 Kazakhstan 55,84 sec.

1900 Dubai Club for special sports 56,52 sec.

1900 Al Thigah club 1:19,03 min.
18.03.2012

1985 Tunisia 59,25 sec.

1981 France 1:00,11 min.

1971 Switzerland 1:04,11 min.

1975 Great Britain 1:11,79 min.

1978 Great Britain 1:17,77 min.

1963 Great Britain DQ

1994 Kuwait DNS
18.03.2012

1984 Venezuela 53,78 sec.

1986 Venezuela 54,22 sec.

1977 Al Thigah club 56,96 sec.

1983 Cyprus DNS

1994 Al Thigah club DNS
18.03.2012

1984 Switzerland 56,12 sec.

1992 Germany 56,37 sec.

1976 Switzerland 57,12 sec.

1983 France 57,93 sec.

1988 Switzerland 1:05,90 min.
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400 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T53 18.03.2012
1. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 52,45 sec.
2. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 52,87 sec.
3. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 54,02 sec.
4. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled 56,14 sec.
5. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 AlAin Club for the Disabled 57,78 sec.

400 m wheelchair men ranking order T53 18.03.2012
1. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 52,45 sec.
2. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 52,87 sec.
3. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 54,02 sec.
4. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 56,12 sec.
5. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled 56,14 sec.
6. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 56,37 sec.
7. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 57,12 sec.
8. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 AlAin Club for the Disabled 57,78 sec.
9. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 57,93 sec.
10. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 1:05,90 min.

400 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T54 18.03.2012
1. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 54,98 sec.
2. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroon 56,23 sec.
3. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports 58,04 sec.
4. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 58,28 sec.
5. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 1:04,80 min.

54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club DNS
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400 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T54
1. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain
2. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled
3. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled
4. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark
5. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1992 Venezuela

54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia

400 m wheelchair men timerace 3 T54
1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports
2. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia
3. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden
5. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France
6. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France

54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden

400 m wheelchair men timerace 4 T54
1. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany
4. 54 |ssorat, Claude 1966 France
5. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela

54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia

54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland

Page 10/40 IPC ATHLETICS
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51,02 sec.
52,84 sec.
54,23 sec.
55,26 sec.
56,58 sec.

DQ

18.03.2012

51,11 sec.
51,95 sec.
52,07 sec.
52,82 sec.
54,42 sec.
54,60 sec.

DNS

18.03.2012

48,77 sec.
48,99 sec.
50,68 sec.
51,91 sec.
1:16,58 min.
DNS

DNS
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400 m wheelchair men ranking order T54
1. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France
2. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany
4. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports
6. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France
7. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia
8. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia
9. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden
10. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled
11. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled
12. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France
13. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France
14. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland
15. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark
16. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroon
17. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1992 Venezuela
18. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports
19. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany
20. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait
21. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela
54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia
54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club
54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
800 m men Final T12/13/20
1. 12 Zhiou, Abderrahim 1985 Tunisia
2. 13 Lahouel, Achraf 1994 Tunisia
3. 12 Nasrallah, Hatem 1991 Tunisia
20 Youssef, Adil 1900 Al Thigah club
800 m wheelchair men Final T34/52
1. 52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain
2. 52 Price, James 1978 Great Britain

34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia

printed: 15:49 — Mar. 23, 2012

18.03.2012

48,77 sec.
48,99 sec.
50,68 sec.
51,02 sec.
51,11 sec.
51,91 sec.
51,95 sec.
52,07 sec.
52,82 sec.
52,84 sec.
54,23 sec.
54,42 sec.
54,60 sec.
54,98 sec.
55,26 sec.
56,23 sec.
56,58 sec.
58,04 sec.
58,28 sec.
1:04,80 min.
1:16,58 min.
DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

19.03.2012

1:59,95 min.
2:00,26 min.
2:06,95 min.

DNS

19.03.2012

2:28,49 min.
2:38,96 min.
DNS
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RESULTS
800 m men Final T36/46 19.03.2012
1. 46 Briceno, Wuillian 1984 Venezuela 2:01,57 min.
2. 46 Rodriguez, Luis Fernando 1986 Venezuela 2:03,69 min.
3. 46 Ouadie, Adil 1977 Al Thigah club 2:12,86 min.
4. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 2:51,89 min.
46 ., Gursahib Singh 1984 India DNS
800 m wheelchair men Final T53 19.03.2012
1. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 1:44,98 min.
2. 53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 1:46,63 min.
3. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:52,76 min.
4. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 1:52,78 min.
5. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 1:54,54 min.
6. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 1:54,97 min.
53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait DNS
53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland DNS
800 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:40,37 min.
2. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:42,07 min.
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 1:44,13 min.
4. 54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden 1:47,30 min.
5. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:47,52 min.
6. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan club 1:48,78 min.
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait DNF
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club DNS
800 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:35,43 min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:35,82 min.
3. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 1:36,57 min.
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:40,22 min.
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 1:42,36 min.
6. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 1:43,08 min.
7. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:43,26 min.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia DNS
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800 m wheelchair men ranking order T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:35,43 min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:35,82 min.
3. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 1:36,57 min.
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:40,22 min.
5. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:40,37 min.
6. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:42,07 min.
7. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 1:42,36 min.
8. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 1:43,08 min.
9. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:43,26 min.
10. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 1:44,13 min.
11. 54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden 1:47,30 min.
12. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:47,52 min.
13. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan club 1:48,78 min.
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait DNF
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club DNS
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia DNS
1500 m men Final T12/13/36/46 18.03.2012
1. 12 Zhiou, Abderrahim 1985 Tunisia 4:23,60 min.
2. 12 Nasrallah, Hatem 1991 Tunisia 4:24,10 min.
3. 13 Lahouel, Achraf 1994 Tunisia 4:24,91 min.
4. 46 Briceno, Wuillian 1984 Venezuela 4:34,19 min.
5. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 5:31,21 min.
46 Ouadie, Adil 1977 Al Thigah club DNS
1500 m wheelchair men timerace 1 T54 18.03.2012
1. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 3:47,16 min.
2. 54 Omojola, Alinco 1989 Nigeria 3:53,67 min.
3. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 4:22,42 min.
4. 52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 4:52,62 min.
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club DNS
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Al Thigah club DNS
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1500 m wheelchair men timerace 2 T54 18.03.2012
1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:17,82 min.
2. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 3:17,85 min.
3. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 3:18,26 min.
4. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:19,02 min.
5. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 3:19,38 min.
6. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:23,27 min.
53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled SO
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia DNS
53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland DNS
1500 m wheelchair men timerace 3 T54 18.03.2012
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:10,20 min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:10,85 min.
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 3:13,24 min.
4. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:15,20 min.
5. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 3:15,56 min.
6. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 3:15,73 min.
7. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 3:16,91 min.
8. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:19,19 min.
9. 54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden 3:27,67 min.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia DNS
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1500 m wheelchair men ranking order T54 18.03.2012
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:10,20 min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:10,85 min.
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 3:13,24 min.
4. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:15,20 min.
5. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 3:15,56 min.
6. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 3:15,73 min.
7. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 3:16,91 min.
8. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:17,82 min.
9. 54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 3:17,85 min.
10. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 3:18,26 min.
11. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:19,02 min.
12. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:19,19 min.
13. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 3:19,38 min.
14. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:23,27 min.
15. 54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden 3:27,67 min.
16. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 3:47,16 min.
17. 54 Omojola, Alinco 1989 Nigeria 3:53,67 min.
18. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 4:22,42 min.
19. 52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 4:52,62 min.
53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 AlAin Club for the Disabled SO
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia DNS
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thigah club DNS
34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia DNS
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Al Thigah club DNS
53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland DNS
5000 m men Final T12 19.03.2012
1. 12 Zhiou, Abderrahim 1985 Tunisia 16:28,21 min.
2. 12 Nasrallah, Hatem 1991 Tunisia 16:29,82 min.
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5000 m wheelchair men Final T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 10:15,44 min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 10:15,78 min.
3. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 10:22,10 min.
4. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 11:15,34 min.
5. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 11:46,20 min.
6. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 12:03,88 min.
7. 54 Andersson, Aron 1988 Sweden 12:04,71 min.
8. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 15:13,21 min.
54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France DNS
4 x 400 m relay men Final T54 19.03.2012
1. 54 France, 3:23,38 min.
Casoli,Julien; Issorat, Claude; Fairbank, Pierre; Lemeunier, Denis
2. 54 Germany, 3:39,55 min.
Ansorg, Pascal; Vogel, Korsan; Balde, Alhassane; Schuh, Marc
54 United Arab Emirates, DNS
Long jump men Final F11-13/20 19.03.2012
1. 12 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 5,93 m
5,79 (-0,5) 5,47 (+0,2) 5,67 (+0,8) 5,43 (-06) 5,93(0,1) 5,79 (+0,3)
2. 13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar 1991 Bulgaria 591m
5,69 (+1,4) 5,62 (+0,8) 5,91 (+1,4) X 5,68 (+0,00 5,65 (+0,2)
3. 20 Alfurawi, Ala 1987 Libya 5,55 m
5,51 (+0,3) 5,55 (+0,8) 5,47 (+0,5) 4,84 (+1,1) 5,35(-0,3) 5,54 (+0,9)
4. 20 Nusrat, Omar Ramadan Al 1982 Libya 5,13 m
513 (+1,4) X 4,75 (+2,2) 4,73 (+0,5) X 4,27 (+0,2)
5. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 497 m
4,97 (+0,5) 4,70 (+1,4) 4,19 (+0,6) X X X
6. 12 Said, Abdulmagid 1985 Libya 4,96 m
- - - 4,96 (+1,3) X 4,77 (+0,3)
7. 20 Moosa Albalooshi, Moossa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 3,84 m
3,84 (+0,8) 3,66 (+1,1) 3,62 (+1,8) 3,66 (+0,2) X 3,40 (+0,6)
20 Al Kassab, Salah 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
20 Al Hajri, Khalid 1980 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
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Long jump men Final F36-38/42/46

46 Adebayo, Monsuru
5,84 (-1,1) 559 (32 X
38 Chida, Mohamend Farha

5,54 (-1,3) 5,63(09 5,75(0,2)
46 Narybekov, Daurenbay

48110 513¢-13 X
37 Kalkayev, Amanat

4,67 (-16) 4,74 (-1,90 4,58 (-3,6)
36 Kharlamov, Sergey

4,14 (-1,2) 4,43 (-24) 4,54 (-1,9)

42 Kumar, Vijay
42 ., Gyanender Singh
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1990 Nigeria
579 (2,77 5,810,
1982 Tunisia
5,67 (1,70 5,68 (-2,4)
1986 Kazakhstan
4,86 (-2,6) 4,48 (-2,3)
1991 Kazakhstan
4,81 (-0,2) 4,44 (-0,4)
1970 Kazakhstan
4,47 (-0,4) 4,44 (-1,2)
1987 India
1978 India

New Asian Record by Sergey Kharlamov, KAZ
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595m

5,95 (-2,4)

592 m

5,92 (-0,1)

5,13 m

4,54 (-1,4)

4,81 m

4,80 (-1,6)

4,54m

4,34 (-1,6)

DNS
DNS
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Shot put men Final F11-13/20 18.03.2012
1. 20 Omran, Rabia 1981 Libya 12,10 m
11,85 11,28 11,72 - 12,10 11,70
2. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 11,40 m
- - 9,73 10,94 11,40 10,57
3. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 10,84 m
10,36 10,84 10,74 10,50 - 10,67
4. 11 Hassain, Hameed 1962 Iraq 10,06 m
9,70 9,73 9,97 9,33 9,63 10,06
5. 20 Al-Abd, Mohammed Ali H 1988 Qatar 9,73 m
8,97 9,53 9,73 9,46 9,24 -
6. 20 Al Hajri, Khalid 1980 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 9,17m
7,97 8,49 9,17 8,95 8,47 -
7. 20 Ghuloom, Abdallah 1900 Al Thigah club 6,35 m
6,04 6,35 5,64 - 5,90 5,57
8. 20 Rabia, Saeed 1900 Al Thigah club 5,66 m
- - 5,35 5,52 5,66 5,54
9. 20 Khaled, Hassan 1900 Al Thigah club 543 m
5,43 5,24 5,02 5,30 5,34 5,25
20 Abdulla Almatroushi, Amera 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
New Asian Record by Hameed Hassain, IRQ
Shot put wheelchair men Final F32 19.03.2012
1. 32 Naserr, Mohamad 1991 Kuwait 7,51 m
7,03 7,22 7,37 7,51 6,98 6,97
2. 32 Sulaiman, Mana 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 7,10 m
6,72 6,71 7,03 X 6,90 7,10
3. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 6,40 m
6,00 6,27 6,40 6,02 5,86 X
4. 32 Algasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 6,02 m
6,02 5,84 5,91 X X 5,30
5. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 4,85 m
4,85 4,64 X 4,50 4,47 4,35
32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS
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Shot put wheelchair men Final F33 18.03.2012
1. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thigah club 8,64 m
7,97 8,11 8,03 X 8,34 8,64
2. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan club 8,41 m
7,14 7,53 8,41 8,29 X 7,25
3. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 7,82 m
7,82 7,25 7,08 7,61 X 7,56
4. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,77 m
7,68 7,67 7,40 7,77 X X
5. 33 Salem Hassan, Jumaa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 5,75 m
5,41 5,43 5,46 5,62 5,75 571
6. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 5,32 m
4,72 5,17 X 4,96 5,32 4,83
Shot put wheelchair men Final F34 18.03.2012
1. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 8,92 m
8,80 8,87 8,89 8,80 8,75 8,92
2. 34 Alnuaimi, Walid 1995 AlAin Club for the Disabled 6,57 m
5,57 6,19 5,97 6,23 6,39 6,57
3. 34 Alnagbi, Ahmed 1985 Khorfakkan club 6,17 m
5,77 6,17 5,76 X 5,90 X
4. 34 Mohd Ashoor, Tariq 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 5,58 m
4,99 4,96 5,18 5,52 5,58 5,49
34 Almehairi, Mohammad 1981 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar DNS

Page 19/40 IPC ATHLETICS Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
printed: 15:49 — Mar. 23, 2012 ‘ i data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



( 2012
%@m OQHARJAH 2

\ bl s

(L\) UAE Paralympic Committee
2"% Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting
Sharjah
18 & 19 March 2012
RESULTS
Shot put men Final F35-38 18.03.2012
1. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 12,42 m
X 12,09 12,07 12,42 12,07 X
2. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 11,02 m
10,42 10,22 10,89 10,35 11,02 10,43
3. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 9,86 m
X 9,67 9,86 - - -
4. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 8,75 m
8,75 7,98 7,80 8,28 7,91 7,65
5. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 Khorfakkan club 7,17 m
7,06 7,17 X 6,72 7,05 7,08
6. 36 Alamir Tamer, Tamer 1983 Qatar 7,05m
6,53 6,65 6,62 6,59 6,60 7,05
7. 37 Al Kargi, Mansoor 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 6,60 m
5,51 6,31 6,11 6,22 6,60 5,88
8. 36 Alkaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 5,66 m
4,85 5,09 5,66 5,44 5,22 5,04
9. 35 Alhammadi, Hassan 1980 Khorfakkan club 559 m
5,59 5,38 5,24 X 5,33 5,45
Shot put men Final F40 19.03.2012
1. 40 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 10,24 m
X 9,37 9,66 9,50 9,54 10,24
2. 40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 9,99 m
9,29 9,93 9,77 9,37 9,99 X
3. 40 Maxwell, Ekenonu 1900 Nigeria 8,49 m
X 8,49 7,95 7,13 8,01 7,97
4. 40 Murad Ahmed, Adel 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 521m
4,15 4,95 4,54 4,71 4,86 5,21
5. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 Al Thigah club 4,32 m
4,32 4,12 4,30 4,22 3,91 4,32
40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq DNS
40 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq DNS
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Shot put men Final F42-46
1. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait
11,42 12,80 11,95 12,27 12,21
2. 44 Olaiya, Gbolahan 1982 Nigeria
12,58 12,63 12,64 12,70 12,62
3. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan
12,39 12,14 11,92 11,98 12,70
4. 42 Al-Juboori, Salim Oleiwi Ab 1974 Iraq
11,85 11,55 11,43 11,58 11,84
5. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya
11,33 10,97 10,75 11,26 11,40
6. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya
10,83 10,20 10,71 X 10,43
7. 44 Ezeh, Sunday 1978 Nigeria
10,33 10,50 10,75 10,67 9,95
44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H 1986 Qatar
42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden
44 Petrov, lliyan 1988 Bulgaria
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Shot put wheelchair men Final F53-56 18.03.2012
1. 55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 10,86 m 941 P.
9,12 X 10,14 9,85 10,78 10,86
2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 9,20 m 784 P.
8,73 X 9,20 9,08 8,72 8,79
3. 56 Amarakuo, Solomon 1976 Nigeria 9,81m 708 P.
9,81 9,55 9,77 9,81 9,50 9,34
4. 53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine 7,00 m 600 P.
X 6,58 6,62 X 6,96 7,00
5. 54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine 576 m 371 P.
X 5,49 X 5,76 X X
6. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 6,21 m 295 P.
5,53 5,92 6,15 6,21 X 5,64
7. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan club 6,46 m 208 P.
5,86 6,13 6,46 6,41 6,43 6,41
8. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 4,94 m 107 P.
X 4,74 X 4,93 4,94 X
55 Abdelrahman Jayroon, Omar 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
56 Imbimoh, Anthony 1980 Nigeria DNS
55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
Shot put wheelchair men Final F57 19.03.2012
1. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 11,58 m
11,58 10,95 11,31 11,24 11,49 11,30
2. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 11,40 m
10,75 10,51 10,68 10,83 11,09 11,40
3. 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,19 m
X 7,11 6,69 7,19 X 7,13
4. 57 Al Matrooshi, Jasim 1900 Al Thigah club 7,08 m
6,28 6,54 X 7,05 6,62 7,08
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Shot put wheelchair men Final F58 19.03.2012
1. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 12,96 m
11,65 12,96 12,84 12,78 12,76 12,88
2. 58 Rodriguez, Rommy 1984 Venezuela 11,99 m
10,95 11,34 11,90 11,72 11,99 11,96
3. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar 10,86 m
X X 10,13 10,86 10,49 10,31
4. 58 Khedirat, Abdulla 1979 Al Thigah club 10,60 m
9,54 9,46 9,96 9,87 10,60 10,43
58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine DNS
58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993 Kuwait DNS
Discus men Final F11-13/20 19.03.2012
1. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 33,49 m
33,27 33,49 30,84 32,36 32,14 X
2. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 32,70 m
X X 30,82 X 28,12 32,70
3. 11 Hassain, Hameed 1962 Iraq 25,24 m
18,77 X 25,24 23,35 24,84 23,66
4. 20 Rabia, Saeed 1900 Al Thigah club 19,99 m
15,89 14,64 19,99 X 19,04 X
5. 20 Ghuloom, Abdallah 1900 Al Thigah club 17,20 m
X 15,13 13,80 X 13,22 17,20
6. 20 Khaled, Hassan 1900 Al Thigah club 12,46 m
X 10,58 10,25 11,38 12,39 12,46
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Discus wheelchair men Final F32/33 19.03.2012
1. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thigah club 26,32 m 815 P.
26,32 X 24,06 26,02 25,22 22,37
2. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 19,53 m 509 P.
X X X 18,82 19,53 X
3. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 17,38 m 411 P.
12,90 14,77 14,93 15,56 16,65 17,38
4. 33 Salem Hassan, Jumaa 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 15,80 m 342 P.
15,80 15,51 14,97 15,34 15,52 15,79
32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya DNS
Discus wheelchair men Final F34 19.03.2012
1. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,95 m
21,98 22,95 22,49 22,55 22,08 21,52
2. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 22,87 m
X X 20,47 22,87 19,50 22,30
3. 34 Alnagbi, Ahmed 1985 Khorfakkan club 20,18 m
20,18 19,33 X 19,04 18,33 19,11
4. 34 Mohd Ashoor, Tariq 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 15,59 m
X 15,04 13,50 14,52 14,87 15,59
34 Almehairi, Mohammad 1981 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar DNS
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Discus men Final F35-38 19.03.2012
1. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 41,44 m 931 P.
X 41,44 X 38,28 40,45 39,82
2. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 39,09 m 838 P.
39,09 37,75 X X 37,36 X
3. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 34,26 m 723 P.
32,37 32,68 X 29,70 34,26 28,90
4. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 34,46 m 527 P.
34,46 X 32,44 32,60 X 31,31
5. 37 Al Kargi, Mansoor 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 28,21m 526 P.
26,25 X 24,86 27,03 28,21 27,29
6. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 Khorfakkan club 28,14 m 524 P.
28,14 27,66 27,39 26,53 26,68 26,66
7. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 22,19 m 435 P.
22,17 22,19 X 21,84 X 21,41
8. 36 Alkaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 19,90 m 345 P.
18,66 X 17,44 19,90 X 19,53
Discus men Final F40 18.03.2012
1. 40 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 31,93 m
31,93 22,91 26,14 25,66 28,07 27,86
2. 40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 23,22 m
23,22 22,56 23,19 22,06 21,00 X
3. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 2291m
21,91 X X 22,91 21,08 21,82
4. 40 Murad Ahmed, Adel 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 13,40 m
X 10,89 12,54 12,42 13,40 11,82
40 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq DNS

New Asian Record by Kovan Abdulrahman, IRQ
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Discus men Final F42-46
1. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden
36,15 38,88 39,69 37,12 38,29
2. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait
39,27 34,26 X X 36,05
3. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya
X 36,42 X 34,09 37,60
4. 44 Ezeh, Sunday 1978 Nigeria
36,63 X 38,07 X 32,40
5. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan
X X X 32,75 32,64
6. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya
X X 34,71 X 31,17
44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H 1986 Qatar
42 Al-Juboori, Salim Oleiwi Ab 1974 Iraq
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18 & 19 March 2012
RESULTS
Discus wheelchair men Final F51-56 18.03.2012
1. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 35,11 m 916 P.
X 35,11 X 34,98 33,52 32,28
2. 55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 34,80 m 908 P.
34,80 30,97 32,94 31,41 30,80 31,23
3. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan club 35,46 m 837 P.
30,14 34,82 33,90 33,77 35,46 X
4. 56 Imbimoh, Anthony 1980 Nigeria 32,20 m 743 P.
X X X X 32,20 31,85
5. 54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine 22,25 m 664 P.
19,31 21,64 20,60 22,25 21,18 20,44
6. 56 Amarakuo, Solomon 1976 Nigeria 27,40 m 576 P.
20,28 27,40 X 22,95 23,89 X
7. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 22,23 m 464 P.
21,36 21,83 21,97 21,50 20,77 22,23
8. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 22,19 m 462 P.
17,63 20,51 20,91 20,47 22,19 20,89
9. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 21,59 m 436 P.
20,84 20,22 20,81 20,75 21,59 21,15
10. 53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine 17,72 m 367 P.
X X 17,17 X 17,72 X
11. 51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar 7,52 m 333 P.
7,52 7,43 7,21 7,06 7,01 7,40
55 Abdelrahman Jayroon, Omar 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
51 Kumar, Amit Kumar 1985 India DNS
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RESULTS
Discus wheelchair men Final F57 18.03.2012
1. 57 Al Jahwari, Issa Saif Hamda 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 44,82 m
40,87 42,32 43,26 41,40 44,82 44,63
2. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 34,56 m
26,64 32,52 33,06 34,51 34,54 34,56
3. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 34,00 m
27,97 30,40 X 34,00 33,32 32,75
4. 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 24,00 m
21,24 20,34 21,20 23,52 22,35 24,00
5. 57 Al Matrooshi, Jasim 1900 Al Thigah club 14,06 m
14,06 X 12,75 12,74 X 13,11
Discus wheelchair men Final F58 18.03.2012
1. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 41,55 m
40,55 38,86 39,40 41,55 38,87 41,43
2. 58 Rodriguez, Rommy 1984 Venezuela 40,43 m
35,90 39,53 X 38,91 40,43 X
3. 58 Khedirat, Abdulla 1979 Al Thigah club 37,91 m
33,36 30,35 34,83 32,62 36,46 37,91
4. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 37,26 m
35,20 36,60 X 35,99 37,26 X
5. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar 34,57 m
30,31 32,20 33,00 31,14 34,57 31,43
6. 58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine 33,02 m
28,69 30,63 32,23 28,59 33,02 30,84
7. 58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993 Kuwait 29,72 m
29,72 27,75 26,53 25,67 27,54 26,58
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RESULTS
Javelin men Final F11-13/20/35-37 18.03.2012
1. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 50,81 m
43,82 50,81 X 47,03 47,77 X
2. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 34,23 m
31,45 33,02 33,92 34,23 32,84 -
3. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 30,54 m
29,85 30,54 X X - -
4. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 25,85 m
22,94 24,96 X 25,85 X 22,23
5. 20 Rabia, Saeed 1900 Al Thigah club 17,20 m
16,71 16,35 16,70 17,20 X 17,20
6. 20 Ghuloom, Abdallah 1900 Al Thigah club 17,10 m
17,10 16,78 17,02 16,39 16,63 17,00
7. 20 Khaled, Hassan 1900 Al Thigah club 13,05 m
12,62 12,35 10,83 11,55 13,05 12,98
8. 35 Alhammadi, Hassan 1980 Khorfakkan club 12,49 m
11,79 X 11,48 X 12,49 X
11 Sharma, Rishi Kant 1985 India DNS
37 Hassan Mohamed, Omar 1900 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
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RESULTS
Javelin wheelchair men Final F33/34 18.03.2012
1. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan club 18,30 m 852 P.
X 18,30 15,70 14,07 X 16,90
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 17,27 m 814 P.
17,14 15,62 16,13 16,47 17,05 17,27
3. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,79 m 786 P.
21,34 22,52 22,64 22,79 21,72 22,11
4. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thigah club 16,55 m 784 P.
15,45 X 16,55 X 13,65 X
5. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 22,21m 767 P.
19,98 18,85 19,05 19,58 19,30 22,21
6. 34 Al-Kubaisi, Mohamed Rashed 1993 Qatar 10,34 m 188 P.
10,34 9,68 8,88 9,63 9,51 X
33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait DNS
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar DNS
34 Almehairi, Mohammad 1981 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
Javelin men Final F40-46 19.03.2012
1. 44 Petrov, lliyan 1988 Bulgaria 40,18 m
39,99 37,30 40,18 38,30 38,75 39,01
2. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 39,84 m
X 39,84 X 38,87 X X
3. 40 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 35,97 m
34,87 35,93 35,97 X 35,31 32,68
4. 40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 32,04 m
30,15 31,33 30,38 32,04 31,46 31,72
5. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 30,68 m
28,37 30,68 29,87 25,71 27,56 23,14
6. 40 Oriyomi, Olaewe 1900 Nigeria 28,22 m
28,22 28,12 27,21 23,71 X 23,79
7. 40 Ayinla, Bashiru 1971 Nigeria 27,29 m
26,38 26,07 27,29 23,79 26,66 24,25
40 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq DNS

Page 30/40 IPC ATHLETICS Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
printed: 15:49 — Mar. 23, 2012 ‘ i data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



( 2012
%@m OQHARJAH 2

\ bl s

(L\) UAE Paralympic Committee
2"% Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting
Sharjah
18 & 19 March 2012
RESULTS
Javelin wheelchair men Final F53-56 19.03.2012
1. 55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 25,79 m 831 P.
23,09 22,97 25,79 25,06 24,37 25,24
2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 24,17 m 780 P.
23,41 23,40 23,70 24,17 23,49 24,06
3. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 16,64 m 434 P.
15,10 X 15,90 16,64 X 15,54
4, 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan club 19,25 m 406 P.
19,15 19,25 18,68 18,26 18,14 19,05
5. 53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine 11,45 m 230 P.
9,34 10,49 11,45 10,01 X X
6. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 9,99 m 108 P.
9,39 8,92 9,95 9,99 9,66 9,56
54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine DNS
Javelin wheelchair men Final F57/58 19.03.2012
1. 58 Rodriguez, Rommy 1984 Venezuela 41,60 m 853 P.
39,14 40,44 40,79 40,32 41,20 41,60
2. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 36,81 m 719 P.
36,65 35,75 36,52 36,70 36,81 36,79
3. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 31,68 m 653 P.
28,94 31,68 31,11 31,19 30,69 29,88
4. 58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993 Kuwait 31,34 m 541 P.
29,33 30,29 30,44 29,39 31,34 29,95
5. 58 Khedirat, Abdulla 1979 Al Thigah club 18,45 m 140 P.
17,10 18,45 - - - -
6. 57 Al Matrooshi, Jasim 1900 Al Thigah club 16,16 m 124 P.
12,40 - 11,50 16,16 15,40 14,36
58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine DNS
57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
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RESULTS
Club men Final F32-51 18.03.2012
1. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya 23,97 m 761 P.
X 23,97 X X X 23,96
2. 32 Algasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 23,44 m 745 P.
21,74 20,99 23,44 20,88 X 22,23
3. 32 Naserr, Mohamad 1991 Kuwait 23,26 m 739 P.
X 19,83 X 23,26 X 20,43
4, 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 20,84 m 655 P.
X X 20,47 20,63 X 20,84
5. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 20,22 m 632 P.
10,64 20,22 18,93 17,60 18,95 16,79
6. 32 Sulaiman, Mana 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 17,83 m 537 P.
16,89 14,23 17,37 17,61 17,83 X
7. 51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar 14,78 m 365 P.
12,44 13,19 14,27 14,73 13,75 14,78
8. 32 Almansoori, Saeed 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 12,13 m 292 P.
11,28 X 12,13 X 10,80 10,29
9. 32 Abdulla Hussain, Humaid 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 9,60 m 193 P.
9,60 9,51 9,39 X 9,56 8,99
10. 32 Almansoori, Musaed 1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 9,42 m 187 P.
8,06 8,82 8,74 9,29 X 9,42
51 Alkaabi, Salem 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS
32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS
51 Kumar, Amit Kumar 1985 India DNS
100 m women Final T11/12 18.03.2012
1. 12 Abdalla, Momena 1900 Al Thigah club 17,55 sec.
2. 11 Abdulla Azzarouni, Noura 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 25,41 sec.
3. 11 Salem Alsuwaidi, Maha 1900 Dubai Club for special sports 33,30 sec.
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100 m women Final T20/46

46 Otoboeze, Nneka

46 Uwak, Unyime

20 Aouina, Ammel

20 Alhosani, Hamda

20 Hassan Albalooshi, Rim
20 Abdullatif, Eman

100 m women Final T36/38

37 Seifert, Maria

37 Foerder, Isabelle
38 Akinbode, Omolola
36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur
37 Alnuaimi, Alia

37 Bibi, Saima

100 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Schaer, Manuela
54 Enwerem, Chika

54 Babalola, Hannah
54 Berri, Samira

200 m women Final T12/20

20 Aouina, Ammel

12 Abdalla, Momena

20 Hassan Albalooshi, Rim
20 Abdullatif, Eman

20 Alhosani, Hamda

Sharjah
18 & 19 March 2012

RESULTS
-3,0 18.03.2012
1992 Nigeria 13,33 sec.
1996 Nigeria 13,74 sec.
1988 Tunisia 14,83 sec.
1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 16,51 sec.
1900 Dubai Club for special sports 18,19 sec.
1900 Al Thigah club 18,42 sec.
-1,6 18.03.2012
1991 Germany 14,64 sec.
1979 Germany 14,98 sec.
1977 Nigeria 14,99 sec.
1981 Kazakhstan 17,07 sec.
1993 AlAin Club for the Disabled DQ
1900 Dubai Club for special sports DQ
-3,7 18.03.2012
1984 Switzerland 18,46 sec.
1986 Nigeria 19,63 sec.
1988 Nigeria 19,74 sec.
1977 Tunisia 19,90 sec.
+1,9 19.03.2012
1988 Tunisia 30,83 sec.
1900 Al Thigah club 34,28 sec.
1900 Dubai Club for special sports 36,35 sec.
1900 Al Thigah club 41,68 sec.
1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
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200 m women Final T36/38,46

46 Otoboeze, Nneka
46 Uwak, Unyime

37 Seifert, Maria

37 Foerder, Isabelle
38 Akinbode, Omolola
36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur
37 Bibi, Saima

37 Alnuaimi, Alia

400 m women Final T20/37

37 Foerder, Isabelle
37 Seifert, Maria
20 Hassan Albalooshi, Rim

400 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf-Hunkeler, Edith
54 Schaer, Manuela

54 Berri, Samira

54 Babalola, Hannah
54 Enwerem, Chika

800 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf-Hunkeler, Edith
54 Berri, Samira

54 Keller, Patricia

54 Schaer, Manuela

Sharjah
18 & 19 March 2012

RESULTS
+1,9

1992
1996
1991
1979
1977
1981
1900
1993

Nigeria

Nigeria

Germany

Germany

Nigeria

Kazakhstan

Dubai Club for special sports
AlAin Club for the Disabled

1979
1991
1900

Germany
Germany
Dubai Club for special sports

Switzerland
Switzerland
Tunisia
Nigeria
Nigeria

1972
1984
1977
1988
1986

1972
1977
1989
1984

Switzerland
Tunisia

Switzerland
Switzerland

1500 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf-Hunkeler, Edith
54 Keller, Patricia
54 Lacheux, Agnes

('; IPC ATHLETICS

1972
1989
1974

Switzerland
Switzerland
France

19.03.2012

27,03 sec.
28,26 sec.
30,50 sec.
31,47 sec.
32,51 sec.
36,85 sec.
DQ
DNS

18.03.2012

1:13,76 min.
1:21,46 min.
DNS

18.03.2012

56,93 sec.
59,81 sec.
1:03,25 min.
1:08,30 min.
1:09,73 min.

19.03.2012

1:52,98 min.
2:03,22 min.
2:05,57 min.

DNS

18.03.2012

3:37,07 min.
4:00,50 min.
4:00,58 min.
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5000 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf-Hunkeler, Edith
54 Keller, Patricia
54 Lacheux, Agnes

Long jump women Final F12/20/44

20 Aouina, Ammel

4,33 (-1,2) 4,60 (+0,2) 4,44 (-1,6)
12 Abdalla, Momena

3,65 (+1,3) 3,63 (0,8 3,66 (-0,0)
44 Sato, Mami

20 Abdullatif, Eman

Shot put women Final F11/20
20 Abdulla Almatroushi, Amera

5,62 5,54 5,92
20 Abdulla Said, Noora

4,48 4,17 551
20 Shuhail, Maryam

4,34 4,48 4,63

11 Abdulla Azzarouni, Noura

4,28 4,28 4,60
11 Salem Alsuwaidi, Maha
- 3,05 2,59

20 Mohammed Abdelrahman, Mariem

(; IPC ATHLETICS

Sharjah

18 & 19 March 2012

RESULTS

1972 Switzerland
1989 Switzerland
1974 France

1988 Tunisia

4,62 (+0,4) 4,63 (-1,4) 4,61 (0,2
1900 Al Thigah club

3,60 (-0,2) 3,61(05 3,62 (-1,0)
1982 Japan

1900 Al Thigah club

1900
571

1900
4,28

1900

Dubai Club for special sports
5,65 5,66

Dubai Club for special sports
4,52 4,48

Al Thigah club
4,57 4,40 4,39

1900 Dubai Club for special sports
4,38 - 4,55

1900 Dubai Club for special sports
2,35 2,46 2,94

1900 Dubai Club for special sports

19.03.2012

12:41,15 min.
12:46,86 min.
13:47,10 min.

19.03.2012
4,63 m

3,66 m

DNS
DNS

19.03.2012

592 m

551 m

4,63 m

4,60 m

3,05m

DNS
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Shot put wheelchair women Final F32-34 19.03.2012
1. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 5,80 m 878 P.
5,61 5,74 5,69 5,53 5,67 5,80
2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Al Thigah club 6,29 m 660 P.
6,14 X 6,17 6,24 X 6,29
3. 33 Almaawali, Azza 1989 Khorfakkan club 477 m 597 P.
4,62 4,73 4,62 4,77 X 4,71
4. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 4,46 m 330 P.
4,13 4,16 X 4,25 4,22 4,46
5. 33 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 3,57m 326 P.
3,44 3,18 3,53 3,57 X 3,36
6. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1900 Al Thigah club 3,13 m 281 P.
3,03 2,97 X 2,85 X 3,13
32 Albalooshi, Sakina 1984 Dubai Club for special sports DNS
Shot put women Final F36-38/40/46 19.03.2012
1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan club 8,72 m
7,83 7,72 7,94 7,91 8,72 7,53
2. 37 Abdel Moneem, Ebtihal 1900 Al Thigah club 570m
X 5,59 X X 5,51 5,70
3. 40 Khdir, Badria 1982 Iraq 478 m
4,56 4,67 4,78 4,74 4,50 4,40
4. 38 Alsayes, Asmeera 1990 AlAin Club for the Disabled 467m
4,45 X 4,67 4,63 4,41 3,86
37 Bassam, Asmaa 1900 Al Thigah club DNS
36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
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Shot put wheelchair women Final F56-58 19.03.2012
1. 58 lyiazi, Eucharia 1973 Nigeria 10,62 m 965 P.
10,62 - 10,32 10,29 10,28 10,60
2. 57 Koleva, Ilvanka 1968 Bulgaria 8,91 m 825 P.
8,16 8,46 8,70 8,67 8,79 8,91
3. 58 Adebayo, Bukola 1983 Nigeria 8,63 m 784 P.
8,29 8,63 - 8,19 8,35 -
4. 56 Nnaji, Patricia Ndidi 1977 Nigeria 7,69 m 771 P.
7,37 6,93 7,51 6,58 7,69 7,55
5. 58 Nwaozuzu, Grace 1980 Nigeria 7,77 m 675 P.
7,50 7,57 7,65 7,59 7,77 7,43
6. 56 Flora, Ugwuna 1900 Nigeria 6,95 m 641 P.
6,54 6,36 6,77 6,64 6,95 6,80
7. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 6,78 m 542 P.
6,61 6,73 6,78 6,62 6,73 6,54
58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Al Thigah club DNS

New African Record by Patricia Ndidi Nnaji, NGR

Discus women Final F11/40 19.03.2012
1. 11 Alahbabi, Sara 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 6,10 m
4,70 2,85 2,55 4,76 6,10 5,48
40 Khdir, Badria 1982 Iraq DNS
40 Rasul, Badira 1982 Iraq DNS
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Discus wheelchair women Final F32-34 19.03.2012
1. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 12,85 m
9,80 12,36 12,57 12,85 12,19 12,06
2. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan club 10,59 m
9,93 10,18 9,82 10,59 9,75 10,26
3. 33 Almaawali, Azza 1989 Khorfakkan club 9,49 m
9,38 X 8,59 8,31 9,32 9,49
4. 33 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,25 m
6,65 8,25 7,74 X X 6,02
5. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 7,16 m
6,04 X 6,44 7,16 6,61 6,27
32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
32 Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
Discus wheelchair women Final F52/57/58 19.03.2012
1. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 25,16 m 812 P.
24,61 25,16 25,11 24,60 24,88 25,12
2. 58 Nwaozuzu, Grace 1980 Nigeria 32,27 m 803 P.
26,69 25,17 29,95 30,29 31,14 32,27
3. 58 lyiazi, Eucharia 1973 Nigeria 30,24 m 731 P.
X X 24,53 25,97 30,24 28,10
4. 57 Koleva, lvanka 1968 Bulgaria 21,84 m 652 P.
19,61 21,84 21,84 20,47 21,09 19,32
5. 58 Adebayo, Bukola 1983 Nigeria 26,50 m 576 P.
26,50 24,97 21,88 25,95 24,69 25,75
6. 52 Okoko, Margaret 1977 Nigeria 10,27 m 480 P.
9,67 8,76 X 9,68 9,96 10,27
58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Al Thigah club DNS

New African Record by Margaret Okoko, NGR
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Javelin women Final F20/36/37/40/46

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam

23,40 28,10 X
2. 37 Abdel Moneem, Ebtihal

12,17 X 12,49
3. 20 Shuhail, Maryam

10,18 11,20 10,89

36 Alsenani, Sara
40 Khdir, Badria

37 Bassam, Asmaa
40 Rasul, Badira

Javelin wheelchair women Final F33/34/57/58

1. 58 lyiazi, Eucharia

21,73 22,73 X
2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham

16,24 16,92 15,20
3. 58 Adebayo, Bukola

18,84 20,79 19,85
4. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM

10,23 9,92 X
5. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya

13,13 X 12,58
6. 57 Koleva, lvanka

13,97 13,13 14,17

33 Alhammadi, Suaad
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RESULTS
19.03.2012

1986 Khorfakkan club 31,25 m
25,67 31,25 -

1900 Al Thigah club 12,49 m
11,71 X 11,72

1900 Al Thigah club 11,20 m
10,77 10,49 10,43

1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS

1982 Iraq DNS

1900 Al Thigah club DNS

1982 Iraq DNS

18.03.2012

1973 Nigeria 23,57 m 782 P.
23,15 22,63 23,57

1982 Dubai Club for special sports 17,18 m 671 P.
15,56 17,18 16,20

1983 Nigeria 20,79 m 649 P.
19,20 18,93 X

1975 Khorfakkan club 10,23 m 553 P.
8,94 X X

1970 Al Thigah club 13,13 m 547 P.

1968 Bulgaria 14,89 m 513 P.
14,70 13,46 14,89

1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS
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2"% Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting
Sharjah
18 & 19 March 2012

RESULTS
Club women Final F32 18.03.2012

1. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 17,76 m
17,76 - 13,81 - - -

2. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 AlAin Club for the Disabled 14,23 m
13,14 12,60 10,34 10,74 14,23 13,32

3. 32 Albalooshi, Sakina 1984 Dubai Club for special sports 13,57 m
13,57 11,71 10,46 12,37 - 12,93

4. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 11,43 m
- 10,34 10,15 - 10,63 11,43

5. 32 Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 11,10 m
10,41 - 10,04 11,10 10,63 10,52

6. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1900 Al Thigah club 9,55 m
8,98 9,27 9,55 7,98 9,47 9,07

7. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,53 m
7,83 8,40 8,24 7,70 8,53 6,28

8. 32 Rashid, Rania 1900 Al Thigah club 4,68 m
4,04 3,96 3,92 3,96 3,73 4,68
32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS

New African Record by Maroua Ibrahmi, TUN

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
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